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SAULS PERRY R/SAULS BETTY T
10640 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-5S-15-00455-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

13515.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

07/20/2016 DF 307.00 122,340 1,377,000 117,840 4,500

STANDARD
3

125,438
5,600

1,381,500
253,378

397
252,981

0
252,981

1,512,538
0

1,512,538

1300/0070 9/02/2014 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BURL H JENKINS & ETAL

BETTY T SAULS

1234/1684 5/10/2012 PB U V 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MARTH

BETTY T SAULS
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000053322 Electrical Servic 06/05/2025

000052751 Right-of-Way Acce 03/28/2025

HX Base Yr

10732 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,515 113.7300 127.38 192,981 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1415

BAS 1,415 100 1,415 117,158

FOP 80 30 24 1,987

UST 168 45 76 6,293

1,663 1,515 125,438

BAS= W29 UST= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 S29 E11 S8 FOP= S8 E10 N8
W10$ E21 N8 E11 N29$.

BAS

2914

29

11

8

21

8

11

29

UST 12

14

12

14

FOP8

10

8

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 40 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 700

3 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 64.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 23,680

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 160.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 71,200

4 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 82.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 22,960

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 306.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 1,377,000


